TRANSLATION RUN OVER
Page 1 of 5
Local regulations may restrict the use of this product to below the conditions quoted.
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specification without notice.   © Copyright 2019
TI-CSG-Capacity chart
selection guide and capacity chart
TI-S87-01-US
TES Issue 1

CSG-xxxx-xx-205-H_TS-RO-12x72 4500 3000 1000
CSG-xxxx-xx-395-H_TS-RO-14x72 5000 3200 1200
CSG-xxxx-xx-395-H_TS-RO-14x84 6500 4000 1450
CSG-xxxx-xx-395-H_TS-RO-14x96 7000 4500 1650
Page 5 of 5
CSG Series - Clean Steam Generator (Unfired Steam Generator)
TI-S87-01-US TES Issue 1
TRANSLATION RUN OVER
CSG series capacity chart
Plant steam pressure - 50 psi g
Make-up soft water
Clean steam pressure 15
Model # Clean steam
capacity
lbs/hr
CSG-200-15-60-H_TS-SW-6x30 200
CSG-500-15-60-H_TS-SW-8x48 500
CSG-750-15-120-H_TS-SW-8x60 750
CSG-1200-15-120-H_TS-SW-10x60 1200
CSG-1600-15-205-H_TS-SW-12x60 1600
CSG-2000-15-205-H_TS-SW-12x72 2000
CSG-2500-15-395-H_TS-SW-14x72 2500
CSG-3000-15-395-H_TS-SW-14x84 3000
CSG-3500-15-395-H_TS-SW-14x96 3500
Plant steam pressure - 50 psi g
Make-up RO water
Clean steam pressure 15
Model # Clean steam
capacity
lbs/hr
CSG-250-15-60-H_TS-RO-6x30 200
CSG-500-15-60-H_TS-RO-8x48 500
CSG-1000-15-120-H_TS-RO-8x60 1000
CSG-1500-15-120-H_TS-RO-10x60 1500
CSG-2000-15-205-H_TS-RO-12x60 2000
CSG-3000-15-205-H_TS-RO-12x72 3000
CSG-3500-15-395-H_TS-RO-14x72 3500
CSG-4200-15-395-H_TS-RO-14x84 4200
CSG-5000-15-395-H_TS-RO-14x96 5000
Plant steam pressure - 30 psi g
Make-up soft water
Clean steam pressure 15
Model # Clean steam
capacity
lbs/hr
CSG-xxx-xx-60-H_TS-SW-6x30 n/a
CSG-200-15-60-H_TS-SW-8x48 200
CSG-250-15-120-H_TS-SW-8x60 250
CSG-400-15-120-H_TS-SW-10x60 400
CSG-600-15-205-H_TS-SW-12x60 600
CSG-750-15-205-H_TS-SW-12x72 750
CSG-900-15-395-H_TS-SW-14x72 900
CSG-1100-15-395-H_TS-SW-14x84 1100
CSG-1300-15-395-H_TS-SW-14x96 1300
Plant steam pressure - 30 psi g
Make-up RO water
Clean steam pressure 15
Model # Clean steam
capacity
lbs/hr
CSG-xxxx-xx-60-H_TS-RO-6x30 n/a
CSG-250-15-60-H_TS-RO-8x48 250
CSG-300-15-120-H_TS-RO-8x60 300
CSG-500-15-120-H_TS-RO-10x60 500
CSG-750-15-205-H_TS-RO-12x60 750
CSG-900-15-205-H_TS-RO-12x72 900
CSG-1200-15-395-H_TS-RO-14x72 1200
CSG-1400-15-395-H_TS-RO-14x84 1400
CSG-1500-15-395-H_TS-RO-14x96 1500